Custom Silicone Bracelets

Q. WBPromotion

The North Face Far North Fleece Jacket-

Dark/All(OW98409-OW109)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Ow98409-OW109

265 g/m2 100% polyester smooth-faced fleece
(body),99 g/m2 WindWall 88/12
polyester/elastane stretch woven on upper back
and chest (overlays),Smooth-faced fleece with
stretch fabric overlays,Secure-zip left chest
pocket,Hem cinch-cord,Heathered mid-weight
fleece,Reverse-coil center front zipper and hand
pockets.

1. Embroidery in one location, up to 10,000
stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Heather Black

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
3

6

12

24

48

72

144

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
3-11 $49.22
12 - 23 $51.66
23 -47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 - 143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
3-11 Free
12 - 23 Free
23 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 -143 Free
144 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price

$352.42
$336.62
$331.70
$326.92
$317.83
$301.20
$297.34

7 Days
$71.15
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$97.40

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

5 Days
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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