

The North Face Far North Fleece Jacket-Dark/All(OW98409-OW109)



Product #	OW98409-OW109
Features	265 g/m2 100% polyester smooth-faced fleece (body),99 g/m2 WindWall 88/12 polyester/elastane stretch woven on upper back and chest (overlays),Smooth-faced fleece with stretch fabric overlays,Secure-zip left chest pocket,Hem cinch-cord,Heathered mid-weight fleece,Reverse-coil center front zipper and hand pockets.
Specifications	 Embroidery in one location, up to 10,000 stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Heather Black
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
3	\$352.42
6	\$336.62
12	\$331.70
24	\$326.92
48	\$317.83
72	\$301.20
144	\$297.34

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
3 - 11	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
23 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
3 - 11	Free	\$97.40
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
23 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET